## GPE Engineering and General Contractors, 13117 NW 1007th AVE Unit 1, Hialeah Gardens, FI 33018

## Work Order # 6

TO: City of Fort Lauderdale CITY CONTACT: Dane Esdelle
100 North Andrews Avenue PHONE: 954-828-6885
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 FAX: 954-8285070

PROJECT NAME: 11780-H PROJECT LOCATION: NE 23rd ST BID NUMBER: BID DATE: 2/11/14

02(e) Inc 03(e) Up Sta 06(b) Ma 7(a) US 7(w) AD 8(a) US	Mobilization And Demobilization  Ip To 10' Deep Sheeted Stabilized Trench Perforate HDPE Pipe 12-15 Inches  Ip To 10' Deep Sheeted Stabilized Trench Solid HDPE Pipe 12-15 Inches	Quantity  1  62  15  100  1  1  1  1	LF LF SY EACH EACH EACH	\$2,500.00 \$102.01 \$37.12 \$5.00 \$2,167.48 \$1,565.12 \$628.30	\$2,500.00 \$6,324.62 \$556.80 \$500.00 \$2,167.48 \$1,565.12
02(e) Inc 03(e) Up Sta 06(b) Ma 7(a) US 7(w) AD 8(a) US	p To 10' Deep Sheeted Stabilized Trench Perforate HDPE Pipe 12-15 inches p To 10' Deep Sheeted Stabilized Trench Solid HDPE Pipe 12-15 Inches tabilized Subgrade And Compaction Including Removal Of Unsuitable Material ISP 3-3.0 DS 2815 AG ISF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate	62 15 100 1 1	LF LF SY EACH EACH	\$102.01 \$37.12 \$5.00 \$2,167.48 \$1,565.12	\$6,324.62 \$556.80 \$500.00 \$2,167.48 \$1,565.12
03(e) Up  03(e) Up  Sta  06(b) Ma  7(a) US  7(w) AD  8(a) US	p To 10' Deep Sheeted Stabilized Trench Solid HDPE Pipe 12-15 Inches tabilized Subgrade And Compaction Including Removal Of Unsuitable Material ISP 3-3.0 DS 2815 AG ISF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate	15 100 1 1 1	LF SY EACH EACH	\$37.12 \$5.00 \$2,167.48 \$1,565.12	\$556.80 \$500.00 \$2,167.48 \$1,565.12
7(a) US 7(w) AD 8(a) US	rabilized Subgrade And Compaction Including Removal Of Unsuitable Material ISP 3-3.0 DS 2815 AG ISF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate	100 1 1 1	SY EACH EACH	\$5.00 \$2,167.48 \$1,565.12	\$500.00 \$2,167.48 \$1,565.12
06(b) Ma 7(a) US 7(w) AD 8(a) US	Material ISP 3-3.0 DS 2815 AG ISF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate	1 1 1	EACH EACH	\$2,167.48 \$1,565.12	\$2,167.48 \$1,565.12
7(a) US 7(w) AD 8(a) US	ISP 3-3.0 DS 2815 AG ISF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate	1 1 1	EACH EACH	\$2,167.48 \$1,565.12	\$2,167.48 \$1,565.12
7(w) AD 8(a) US	DS 2815 AG ISF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate	1 1	EACH	\$1,565.12	\$1,565.12
8(a) US	SF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate	1			
			E71011		\$628.30
09(a) Ali		-	EACH	\$297.08	\$297.08
14(a) Sa	aw Cut Existing Asphalt, Concrete Curbing, Driveways & Paver Blocks	70	LF	\$5.17	\$361.90
	-inches Sidewalk	50	SF	\$4.24	\$212.00
20(0)	-inches Limerock Base	130	SY	\$12.03	\$1,563.90
	oncrete Curbs Type D	91	LF	\$16.15	\$1,469.65
	sphalt Removal & Disposal	73	SY	\$2.20	\$160.60
	oncrete Curbing Removal & Disposal	26	LF	\$5.35	\$139.10
	" Diameter Trees Removal & Disposal	1	EACH	\$268.11	\$268.11
	0"-12" Diameter Trees Removal & Disposal	1	EACH	\$341.24	\$341.24
	andscaping Of Various Types Of Shrubs Removal & Disposal	22	LF	\$73.12	\$1,608.64
	1/2-inch Thick Asphaltic Concrete Surface Type S-I Or S-III	. 111	SY	\$11.50	\$1,276.50
	ahia Sod	168	SY	\$3.81	\$640.08
	"Thermoplastic (White, Blue Or Yellow)	150	LF	\$1.29	\$193.50
	0"-12" Thermoplastic (White Or Yellow)	90	LF	\$3.81	\$342.90
	onstruct Swale Per Detail D4-1	19	CY	\$43.70	\$830.30
	onstruct Swale Per Detail P2-1	33	SY	\$7.00	\$231.00
	2-inch Pipe Core Drill	1	EACH	\$432.45	\$432.45
					Ć2 421 12
Co	ontingency 10%			Total Bid Price:	\$2,431.13

ACCEPTED:	CONFIRMED:
The above prices, specifications and gonditions are satisfactory and	
are hereby accepted by:	TYPE COMPANY NAME 2 11/14
1: C. Alai 2/14/2014	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Assistant Diviscial & pulic water	(Authorized Signature)
Print Name & Title	Print Name & Title
Date of Acceptance: Feb. 14, 2014	Tel: 305 - 828 - 5307
	Email: touya GPF ENG. COLU.

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE:	
City Manager	
ATTEST:	
Jonda K. Joseph, City Clerk	
Approved as to form:	
City Attorney	